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RICEBRAN TECHNOLOGIES

ISIN: US7628313030

Overview
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Price
0.10 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

11.11% (0.01)

US7628313030

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Consumer Products

Stock
1 EUR
S&P 500

0.0611 USD
0.10 USD
0.0611 USD
0.09 USD
0.085352 USD
464

38.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 b
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7628313030&ID_NOTATION=94494329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7628313030&ID_NOTATION=94494329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdc7cba303180d4745055c74d63c13fec74f5af35edb4fa4f430815bb11ca2a5&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4dd391602c8ef852f&time=1721302922&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36b7ae7dc311240ce9d06b51bf63a94e8d5b1bf0bf98bd884c22cee41e15c623&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8a86e7b19eba46198&time=1721302922&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bec4fbc88136a73e2062f9a1016bface28124ccb2fbd0d5bcd5d718149ec8edb&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1d79a3f243033a459&time=1721302922&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9836e82005a586bf88e80eef48307da2e339c07bd4da8c14ced2a11e531dccfb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58bca07e946627799&time=1721302922&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b17bc7ab62250bd30160a21d36957203b72825a2f0b7ebf135e5fa754ca631f1&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=72ce168b99774d7ca&time=1721302922&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/16 21:59:40

Price
0.10 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

11.11% (0.01)

ISIN US7628313030
Symbol -
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0611 USD
High 0.10 USD
Low 0.0611 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.09 USD
VWAP 0.085352 USD
Volume (pcs) 464
Trading volume 38.93
Number of trades 10
Last size 250
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -45.95% -90.00% -98.95%
Perf (abs.) -0.09 -0.90 -9.43
Beta -4.37 -0.02 -0.01
Volatility 20569 253.04 165.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RICEBRAN TECHNOLOGIES

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues
Berlin

Date

2023/11/
07

2023/11/
08

2023/11/
07

2024/07/
16

2023/11/

Time

08:02

08:39

11:05

21:59

21:40

0.10 USD (6,744
0.12 USD (11,419
0.16 USD (10,804
0.30 USD (31,860

0.27 USD (2024/01/05

0.06 USD (2024/07/16

1.15 USD (2023/07/17

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.06 USD (2024/07/16)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.326 EUR 0.00 8

0.33 EUR 0.00 1

0.286 EUR 0.00 2

0.10 USD 0.00 10

0.346 EUR 0.00 12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94494329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168648137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9375862
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314649020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=332880887
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RICEBRAN TECHNOLOGIES

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

A
riceBrin

technoelogies-

Contact Details
RICEBRAN TECHNOLOGIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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